11 Pullman Place,
Emu Plains, NSW 2750 Australia
Phone 02 4720 4000
Fax 02 4720 4001
R
PVC Backed Coir
Black Grey
E
N
TR
A
N
C
E
 M
A
TS - O
U
TD
O
O
R
w
w
w
.m
a
t
t
e
k
.c
o
m
.a
u
FEATURES
• Indoor or covered outdoor mat for high traffic entrances
• High moisture absorption
• Coarse coir bristles provide excellent scraping to the base of footwear
• PVC backing reduces the dislodging of coir fibres
17mm Thick 24mm Thick 30mm Thick
Natural
Coloured
FEATURES
• Indoor or covered outdoor mat for high traffic entrances
• High moisture absorption
• Coarse coir bristles provide excellent scraping to the base of footwear
• PVC backing reduces the dislodging of coir fibres
• Available in black or grey
CODE SIZE
PBC17NAT1 17mm(T), 1000mm(W)
PBC17NAT2 17mm(T), 2000mm(W)
PBC24NAT1 24mm(T), 1000mm(W)
PBC24NAT2 24mm(T), 2000mm(W)
PBC30NAT1 30mm(T), 1000mm(W)
PBC30NAT2 30mm(T), 2000mm(W)
CODE SIZE
PBC17BLK2 17mm(T), 2000mm(W)
PBC17GRY2 17mm(T), 2000mm(W)
PRODUCT PERFORMANCE
ABSORPTION
APPEARANCE
SOIL REMOVAL
WEAR